FOR _Frendleton County, Kentucky
Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY. NO.
SHEET NO.
er District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.
RATES AND CHARGES

MONTHLY CHARGES

5/8" x 3/4" meter through 2" meter

First 2,000 Gallons $19.34 Minimum Bill

Next 3,000 Gallons 8.32 per 1,000 gallons

Next 10,000 Gallons 7.82 per 1,000 gallons

All Over 15,000 Gallons 6.72 per 1,000 gallons

Pendleton County High

First 125,000 Gallons $861.70 Minimum Bill

Over 125,000 Gallons 6.72 per 1,000 gallons

Griffin Industries

First 400,000 Gallons $2,728.80 Minimum Bill

Over 400,000 Gallons 6.72 per 1,000 gallons

City of Butler

First 1,672,917 Gallons $5,052.21 Minimum Bill

Over 1,672,917 Gallons 3.02 per 1,000 Gallons
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